(b) 3,500,000 Options exercisable at $0.35 each on or before 30 September 2025;

(c) 7,248,264 Options exercisable at $0.10 each on or before 2 June 2026;

(d) 4,700,000 Options exercisable at $0.35 each on or before 30 September 2026;

The capital structure on a fully diluted basis as at the date of this Offer Document would be
231,025,658 Shares and on completion of the Offer (assuming all Entitlements are accepted
and no Options are exercised prior to the Record Date) would be 337,864,355 Shares.

There are currently nil Shares and nil Options on issue that are subject to escrow restrictions,
either voluntary or ASX imposed.

All Options on issue have vested.

3.8 Dilution

Shareholders should note that if they do not participate in the Offer, their holdings are likely
to be diluted by approximately 50% (as compared to their holdings and number of Shares on
issue as at the date of this Offer Document).

Examples of how the dilution may impact Shareholders are set out in the table below:

Holder
Holding as
at Record

date

Approximate
% at Record

Date1

Entitlements
under the

Offer

Holdings if
Offer not
taken Up

Approximate
% post Offer

Shareholder
1 10,000,000 4.68% 5,000,000 10,000,000 3.12%

Shareholder
2 5,000,000 2.34% 2,500,000 5,000,000 1.56%

Shareholder
3 1,500,000 0.70% 750,000 1,500,000 0.47%

Shareholder
4 400,000 0.19% 200,000 400,000 0.12%

Shareholder
5 50,000 0.02% 25,000 50,000 0.02%

Notes:

1. This is based on a share capital of 213,677,394 Shares at the date of this Offer Document.

Zoono Group Limited Offer  12

3.9 Directors Interests and Participation

Each Director’s relevant interest in the securities of the Company at the date of this Offer
Document and their Entitlement is set out in the table below.

Director Shares Options
Voting

Power (%) Entitlement $

Paul Hyslop1 74,447,500 4,963,167 34.84% 37,223,750 $1,005,041.25

Don Clarke2 337,500 22,500 0.16% 168,750 $4,556.25

Elissa Hansen3 333,750 22,250 0.16% 166,875 $4,505.63

Notes:

1. 74,447,500 Shares and 4,963,167 Options indirectly held by Paul Russell Hyslop & Margaret Jane Morgan